DOWNLIGHTS
•	 Our	range	of	downlights	has	you	covered,	whether	you	need	to	retrofit
and replace existing halogen or CFL downlights, or if you’re designing a
new build, we have the range to meet your needs.
•	 All	of	our	Downlights	are	UV,	IR	and	Flicker	free.
•	 Efficient	LED	technology	means	you	can	save	up	to	50%	on	your	energy
costs using LED
•	 Multiple	beam	angles,	lumen	packages,	CCT	options	can	be	selected	to
suit your project’s needs.
•	 All	of	our	downlights	can	be	provided	with	dimming	compatibility.
•	 All	of	our	Downlights	have	up	to	50,000	hours	functional	life	and	a	full
replacement warranty.
•	 We	have	Photometric	data,	LM79	and	LM80	reports	plus	compliance	for
ALL of the luminaires in this range.
•	 General	Innovation	Australia	is	a	registered	responsible	supplier.
•	 Warranty	Terms	&	Conditions	available	on	request.
8
DOWNLIGHTS
DL-1
Multichip 103
60°
IP20
Gimble Dimmable
MTGDL10W3KD-6090-W 240 10 3000 500  84 75-90mm
MTGDL10W4KD-6090-W 240 10 4000 550  84 75-90mm
MTGDL10W3KD-6090-S 240 10 3000 500  84 75-90mm
MTGDL10W4KD-6090-S 240 10 4000 550  84 75-90mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
S = Silver   W = White
9
67
.3
67
.3
4
O 103
WIDE
MTGDL11W-V1 240 11 3000/4000 800 80/90 95mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
DOWNLIGHTS
DL-2
Integral Downlight
100°
IP20
Dimmable
Option
10
50000
WIDE
Dimmable
Option
MTGDL6.5W
MTGDL9W
MTGDL7W
MTGDL10W
MTGDL6.5W/7W/9W/10W
MTGDL11W 240 11 3000/4000 750 80 70mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
DOWNLIGHTS
Reflector COB
36/60°
IP20
Gimble
DL-3 11
WIDE
MEDIUM
MTGDLCAN8W 240 8 3000/4000 500 80 97mm
MTGDLCAN11W 240 11 3000/4000 750 80 90mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
DOWNLIGHTS
Deep Can
DL-4
36/60° Gimble
IP20
12
WIDE
MEDIUM
Dimmable
Option
MTGDL11W-G 240 11 3000 750 80 95mm
MTGDL11W-F 240 11 3000 750 80 80mm
MTGDL28W-G 240 28 3000 2400 80 95mm
MTGDL28W-F 240 28 3000 2400 80 80mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
FIXED
MTGDL11W
MTGDL11W
MTGDL11W
GIMBLEGIMBLE FIXED
MTGDL28W
MTGDL28W
MTGDL28W
DOWNLIGHTS
DL-5
Commercial COB
36/60°
IP20
Gimble
13
WIDE
MEDIUM
Dimmable
Option
MTGDL15W-G60 240 15 3000 1450 80/90 140mm
MTGDL28W-G60 240 28 3000 2400 80 170mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
DOWNLIGHTS
DL-6
Wall Wash Downlight
36/60°
IP20
Gimble
14
WIDE
NARROW
Dimmable
Option
MTGDL11W-V2F 240 11 3000/4000 800 90 75mm
MTGDL23W-F 240 23 3000/4000 2000 90 125mm
MTGDL11W-V2G 240 11 3000/4000 800 90 75mm
MGTDL23W-G 240 23 3000/4000 2000 90 125mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
GIMBLE
FIXED
DOWNLIGHTS
DL-7
Retail Recessed Series
Gimble24°
IP20
15
Dimmable
Option
MTGDL28W-SQ 240 28 3000/5000 2200/2400 80 210x210x100mm 190x190
MTGDL56W-SQ	 240	 56	 3000/5000	 4600/5000	 80	 335x210x100mm	 315x190
MTGDL84W-SQ	 240	 84	 3000/5000	 6500/7000	 80	 510x210x100mm	 470x190
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI DimensionsLumen Cutout
28W 56W
84W
DOWNLIGHTS
DL-8
Adjustable AR111 Matrix Spotlights
24/60°
IP20
Gimble
16
WIDE
NARROW
Dimmable
Option
MTGDL11W-SQ 240 11 3000 800 80 112x112x68.5mm 100x100
MTGDL22W-SQ	 240	 22	 3000	 1600	 80	 224x112x68.5mm	 210x100
MTGDL33W-SQ	 240	 33	 3000	 2400	 80	 336x112x68.5mm	 320x100
MTGDL44W-SQ	 240	 44	 3000	 3200	 80	 224x224x68.5mm	 210x210
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI DimensionsLumen Cutout
DOWNLIGHTS
DL-9
Matrix Spotlights
24°
IP20
Gimble
17
NARROW
11W22W33W
44W
Dimmable
Option
MTGDL13W4K-9090-WMTGDL9W3K-9090-W
MTGDL9W3K-9090-W MTGDL13W4K-9090-W
MTGDL30W MTGDL50W
MTGDL30W4K-90210-W MTGDL50W4K-90250-W
DOWNLIGHTS
Diffused Slim Downlight
DL-10
90°
IP20
MTGDL9W3K-9090-W 240 9 3000 500 84 90mm
MTGDL9W4K-9090-W 240 9 4000 550 84 90mm
MTGDL13W3K-9090-W 240 13 3000 1250 83 90mm
MTGDL13W4K-9090-W 240 13 4000 1300 80 90mm
MTGDL50W4K-90250-W 240 50 4000 4400 80 250mm
MTGDL30W4K-90210-W 240 30 3000 3000 83 210mm
MTGDL30W4KD-90210-W 240 30 3000 3100 83 210mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI Cutout
C
O
R
E
SP
EC
IA
L
O
R
D
ER
Lumen
CCT Options: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K.
18
WIDE
Dimmable
Option